ONTARID LAGROSSE MANN GUP GHAMPLONS
P

SENIOR “A" BOX LACROSSE GHAMPIONSHIP OF GANADA

Annual national box lacrosse competition since 1910 for players aged 22 years and older

Season Champion Season Champion

1910 Toronto Young Torontos 1993 Brampton Excelsiors
1926 Weston Westonmen 1994 Six Nations Chiefs
1928 Ottawa Emmets 1995 Six Nations Chiefs
1929 Oshawa Generals 1996 Six Nations Chiefs
1930 Brampton Excelsiors 1998 Brampton Excelsiors
1931 Brampton Excelsiors 2000 Brooklin Redmen
1932 Mimico Mountaineers 2002 Brampton Excelsiors
1933 Hamilton Tigers 2004 Peterborough Lakers
1934 Orillia Terriers 2006 Peterborough Lakers
1935 Orillia Terriers 2007 Peterborough Lakers
1936 Orillia Terriers 2008 Brampton Excelsiors
1938 St. Catharines Athletics 2009 Brampton Excelsiors
1940 St. Catharines Athletics 2010 Peterborough Lakers
1941 St. Catharines Athletics 2011 Brampton Excelsiors
1942 Mimico/Brampton Combines 2012 Peterborough Lakers
1944 St. Catharines Athletics 2013 Six Nations Chiefs
1946 St. Catharines Athletics 2014 Six Nations Chiefs
1948 Hamilton Tigers 2016 Six Nations Chiefs
1950 Owen Sound Crescents 2017 Peterborough Lakers
1951 Peterborough Timbermen 2018 Peterborough Lakers
1952 Peterborough Timbermen 2019 Peterborough Lakers
1953 Peterborough Timbermen 2020 No Competition

1954 Peterborough Timbermen 2021 No Competition

1960 Port Credit Sailors 2022 Peterborough Lakers
1966 Peterborough Lakers 2023 Six Nations Chiefs
1968 Brooklin Redmen 2024 Six Nations Chiefs
1969 Brooklin Redmen

1971 Brantford Warriors

1973 Peterborough Lakers

1978 Peterborough Red Oaks

1980 Brampton Excelsiors

1982 Peterborough Lakers

1984 Peterborough Lakers

1985 Brooklin Redmen

1987 Brooklin Redmen

1988 Brooklin Redmen

1990 Brooklin Redmen

1992 Brampton Excelsiors




Annual national box lacrosse competition since 1964 for players aged 22 years and older

Season Champion Season Champion
1964 Ohsweken Warriors
1965 Fergus Thistles

1967 Brantford Supertests
1968 Brantford Supertests
1970 Windsor Clippers

1971 Windsor Warlocks

1972 Brampton Excelsiors
1973 Windsor Warlocks

1979 Owen Sound North Stars
1980 Owen Sound North Stars
1981 Orangeville Northmen
1982 Orangeville Northmen
1984 Orangeville Northmen
1986 Fergus Thistles

1987 Fergus Thistles

1988 Fergus Thistles

1989 Owen Sound North Stars
1990 Fergus Thistles

1991 Owen Sound North Stars
1992 Fergus Thistles

1995 Akwesasne Thunder
1996 Ohsweken Wolves

1997 Akwesasne Thunder
2003 Kitchener Kodiaks

2005 Kitchener Kodiaks

2006 Wellington Aces

2008 Owen Sound Woodsmen
2009 Owen Sound Woodsmen
2013 St. Catharines Saints
2015 Six Nations Rivermen
2019 Six Nations Rivermen
2020 No Competition

2021 No Competition




Annual national box lacrosse competition since 1937 for players aged 17 - 21 years

Season
1937
1938
1939
1940
1947
1950
1951
1952
1955
1957
1958
1959
1961
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1972
1973
1974
1975
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993

Champion

Orillia Junior Terriers
Mimico Junior Mountaineers
Orillia Junior Terriers

Orillia Junior Terriers

St. Catharines Junior Athletics
St. Catharines Junior Athletics
Mimico Junior Mountaineers
Brampton Junior Excelsiors
Long Branch Monarchs
Brampton Junior ABC’s
Brampton Junior ABC’s
Brampton Junior ABC’s
Hastings Legionnaires
Oshawa Green Gaels
Oshawa Green Gaels
Oshawa Green Gaels
Oshawa Green Gaels
Oshawa Green Gaels
Oshawa Green Gaels
Oshawa Green Gaels
Lakeshore Maple Leafs
Peterborough PCO’s
Peterborough PCO’s
Peterborough PCO’s
Peterborough Gray Munros
Whitby Builders
Peterborough James Gang
Peterborough James Gang
Peterborough James Gang
Whitby Warriors

Whitby Warriors
Peterborough Maulers
Peterborough Maulers
Peterborough Maulers

St. Catharines Athletics

St. Catharines Athletics

Six Nations Arrows
Orangeville Northmen

Season
1995
1996
1997
1999
2001
2003
2006
2007
2008
2009
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2017
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Champion
Orangeville Northmen
Orangeville Northmen
Whitby Warriors
Whitby Warriors

St. Catharines Athletics
St. Catharines Athletics
Peterborough Lakers
Six Nations Arrows
Orangeville Northmen
Orangeville Northmen
Whitby Warriors
Orangeville Northmen
Whitby Warriors

Six Nations Arrows
Six Nations Arrows
Six Nations Arrows
Orangeville Northmen
No Competition

No Competition
Whitby Warriors
Burlington Blaze



Annual national box lacrosse competition since 1964 for players aged 17 - 21 years

Season
1964
1965
1967
1968
1970
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

Champion

Guelph Mohawks
Huntsville Legionnaires
Elora Mohawks

Elora Mohawks

Whitby Transporters
Long Branch PCO's
Niagara Warriors
Whitby Transporters
Windsor Warlocks

Elora Mohawks
Scarborough Saints
Point Edward Pacers
Point Edward Pacers
Niagara-on-the-Lake Warriors
Owen Sound Signmen
Point Edward Pacers
Point Edward Pacers
Scarborough Saints
Mississauga Tomahawks
Kitchener Braves
Kitchener Braves
Orangeville Northmen
Orangeville Northmen
Huntsville Hawks
Scarborough Saints
Owen Sound Flying Dutchmen
Orillia Rogers Kings
Orillia Rogers Kings
Spartan AC Warriors
Six Nations Red Rebels
Clarington Green Gaels
Clarington Green Gaels
Wallaceburg Red Devils
Clarington Green Gaels
Barrie Tornadoes
Clarington Green Gaels
Elora Mohawks
Oakville Buzz

Season
2007
2008
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2020
2021
2022
2024

Champion

Six Nations Rebels
Six Nations Rebels
Halton Hills Bulldogs
Six Nations Rebels
Six Nations Rebels
Six Nations Rebels
Six Nations Rebels
Akwesasne Indians
Orangeville Northmen
Orangeville Northmen
Elora Mohawks

No Competition

No Competition
Nepean Knights
Elora Mohawks



